DuraCoat
Standard & Electric One-Color Finishes
The DuraCoat Package includes:
Blasting old finish
Cleaning all parts
Parkerizing all carbon metal pieces when applicable
You have choices!  
For example:  If you send your bolt-action rifle fully assembled and want one color of DuraCoat, your cost will be $160 (DuraCoat) plus $50 (disassembly/reassembly) for a total of $210.  This does not include return shipping or appropriate taxes.  For the most durable finish job, we include Parkerizing at no additional cost.
For each color change, add $25.  For example:  If you send your bolt-action rifle fully assembled and want two colors of DuraCoat, your cost would be $160 (DuraCoat) plus $50 (disassembly/reassembly) plus an additional $25 for the color change.  Your total would be $235 plus return shipping and appropriate taxes.  For the most durable finish job, we include Parkerizing at no additional cost.
This is only a guide. 
Call for exact pricing as specialized jobs require additional materials and time.
	
	DuraCoat
(Includes
Parkerizing)
	Parkerizing
Only*
	DuraHeat
	D/R Charge**

	Bolt Rifles / Shotguns
	$160
	$110
	$175
	$50

	Semi-Auto / Pumps/ Lever
	$165 
	$110
	$175
	$50

	Hand Guns
	$160
	$120
	$200
	$75

	Upper / Lower Receivers
	$60 
	 N/A
	$95 
	$15 

	Bolts 
	$55 
	$40 
	$70
	$20 

	Hand Gun Slides
	$60 
	$40
	$95 
	$20 

	Hand Gun Frames (disassembled)
	$65 
	$50 
	$100
	N/A

	Pistol Barrels  (disassembled)
	$40
	$35
	$80 
	N/A 

	Rifle Barrels  (disassembled)
	$80 
	$60 
	$105 
	N/A

	Barreled Action
	$125
	$100
	N/A
	N/A

	Carry Handle
	$50 
	N/A
	$80 
	N/A

	Mags 
	$25
	$20
	$60 
	N/A 

	Scopes 
	$90 
	N/A 
	N/A 
	N/A 

	Scope Rings
	$40
	$35 
	$80
	N/A

	Bipods
	$60
	$45 
	$95 
	N/A

	Stock Sets (disassembled)
	$95
	N/A 
	N/A
	N/A

	Stock Sets
	$95 
	N/A 
	N/A 
	$30

	Knives / Synthetic 
	$65
	N/A 
	$85 
	$15 

	Knives / Metal 
	$65 
	$55 
	$90 
	$15 

	Suppressors / Silencers 
	$65 
	$55
	$95 
	N/A 

	Quad Rail                                                     
	$90
	N/A
	$100
	N/A

	Flash Hider
	$20
	$15
	$30
	N/A

	Buffer Tube                                                
	$20
	N/A
	$30
	N/A

	M1 Garand (DuraCoat)
	$245
	$175
	N/A
	$75

















Please call for pricing on any other parts or items that you wish to have DuraCoat applied.
* Parkerizing:  Parkerizing is highly recommended.  It gives the DuraCoat an additional surface to adhere.  THIS IS WHY IT IS INCLUDED AT NO ADDITIONAL COST.  If you do not want your item Parkerized, please tell us.  Once again, Parkerizing is strongly recommended!
** Disassembly / Reassembly Charge:  If you are handy with complete disassembly, you can send only the parts you want processed. Otherwise, we will be happy to disassemble and reassemble for the fee shown.
** These prices do not reflect any shipping costs or taxes **

Oakridge Custom Finishing, LLC * 2292 Moody Road, Suite 100 * Warner Robins, GA * 31088
(478) 225-9191

